LASH MEMBERSHIPS EYEBROW & LASH SERVICES

Natural Lash Membership ————  $160 /Month
Volume Lash Membership ———— $180/ Month

Includes Full Sets, Unlimited Fills, Removals, and Clean Kit

HONEY BEE MEMBERSHIP

1 Facial Per Month $150 /Month

Signature Hydrafacial, Geneo, Anti-Aging Facial, Acne Facial,
Back Facial, Signature Facial, ZO Stimulator Peel

QUEEN BEE MEMBERSHIP

4 Sessions Evolve Body Contouring $995 /Month
+ 4 B12 Slim Shots

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

Botox $9
Any other Service or Product -10%

FREE facial add ons, if applicable. 1 per month

Minimum 4 month contract for any membership, there would
be a $75 cancellation fee.

FREE Facial Add-ons

*Prices subject to change, non- cummulative services.

Natural Full Set $145
Volume Full Set $175
Removal $45
Natural Fills Starting at $55
Volume Fills Starting at $§75
Lash Lift $95
Tint $15
Lash Lift and Tint $100
Eyebrow Lamination $125

MON: 1PM-7PM | TUE-FRI: 10AM-5PM
SAT & SUN: By Appointment Only

(915)455-6655 | THEHIVEMEDSPA.COM
6000 Northern Pass Dr Building A El Paso, TX 79911
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RECIEVE A FREE CONSULTATION TO LEARN
THE BEST TREATMENT PLAN FOR YOU.

MEDSPA

FACIALS 1SESSION  PACKAGE(4) INJECTABLES
Teen Facial $75 Botox (per un
Dermaplaning +Facial $95 Lip flip (bofox]
ZO Stimulator Facial $125 $400 PRP Plasma (per freaiment]
PRX Peel Skin Regeneration $295 $],000 K)’be”d Fat Reduction (per vial)
3 Step ZO Peel (Package of 3) $300 $750
ADD ONS Starting at $30 DERMAL FILLERS Starting at
Jelly Mask, Facial ice Globes, Eye Ultrasonic, Eye Galvanic, Face Ultrasonic, High Frequency, Lip filler
Face Galvanic, Skin Scruber, Body Ultrasonic, and Extractions, LED Light Therapy. N Fill
ose riller

Nasolabial filler
Undereye Filler
Cheekbone Filler

GLQ FACIAL STAND ALONE PRICE ADD-ON Jawline Filler
EXFOLIATE, OXYGENATE, NOURISH Chin Filler
Glo2 Facial (includes neck) $195
Décolleté S75 $30 SPECIAL PRICING AVAILABLE WITH MEMBERSHIPS
Hands $75 $30
Back $250 $175
Booty $225 $135
LASER HAIR REMOVAL biotaze  1SESSION  PACKAGE(6)
X-Small Area $60 $240
Upper Lip, Chin, Side Burmns, Fingers or Toes
o 1. 3 Small Area $95 $420
ll}’/CII afaC}al STAND ALONE PRICE ADD-ON Bikini, Neck, Under Arms, Upper/lower Face, Forehead, Hands, Feet
] Medium Area $160 $750
Platinum Lymphatic drainage, booster of choice, led ligh therapy -~ $295 Brazillian, Stomach, Décolletage, Full Face, Half Arms, Half Legs
Deluxe Booster, cleanse, extract, peptides, hyaluronic acid 5225 Lqrge Area $230 $1I200
Full Back, Full Arms, Full Legs
Signature Cleanse, extract, peptides, hyaluronic acid $175 Full Body $550 $2,850
Eyes $35 $25
Lips $50 $35
Hands Helps dry and aging hands ook younger $99 $40
Neck and décolleté 3125 >85 BODY CONTOURING evowve  1SESSION  PACKAGE(e)
Boofy Bn‘ngs out the g/ow in g/ufes 5235 $ ]25
Tite Skin Tightening | Cellulite Reduction $300 $1,150
Back Clears congested skin on the backl $295 $195 )
Keravive SCCIlp 3445 $395 Trim Fat Reduction 3300 31,150
Treatment Includes at-home kit Tone Muscle Definition $3OO S 1,150
Transform (Tite, Trim, Tone) $600 $1,700

ADD ON: MORPHEUSS Starting at $500

%THE HIVE

$300
$450

$575

SKIN TIGHTENING MmorpHEUsS

Full Face

Face & Neck

Neck

Décolletage

Scars Starting ot

Stretch Marks Stariing ot
Eyes

Mouth

Morpheus8 Body Starfing o

ADD ONS: PRP

1 SESSION

$850
$1,100
$640
$750
$550
$600
$400

$400
$1,400

$200

PACKAGE(3)

$2,200
$2,900
$1,600
$1,900
$1,250
$1,400

$975

$975
$3,500

SKIN REJUVENATION "ipL” LuMecca 1 SESSION PACKAGE(3)

X-Small Area Spot treament

Small Area Neck, Hands

Medium Area Ffull Face, Décolletage, Half Arms

Large Area face & Neck, Full Arms,
Full legs, Full Abdomen

$150
$300

$450
$550

$300
$700
$900
$1,200



