## LASH MEMBERSHIPS **EYEBROW & LASH SERVICES** \$160 / Month Natural Lash Membership Natural Full Set Volume Lash Membership — --- \$180 / Month Volume Full Set Includes Full Sets, Unlimited Fills, Removals, and Clean Kit Removal -Natural Fills Starting at

\$150 / Month

## \$145 \$175 \$45 \$55 Volume Fills Starting at - \$75 Lash Lift — \$95 - \$15 Lash Lift and Tint -\$100 \$125 Eyebrow Lamination -





## QUEEN BEE MEMBERSHIP

Signature Hydrafacial, Geneo, Anti-Aging Facial, Acne Facial, Back Facial, Signature Facial, ZO Stimulator Peel

HONEY BEE MEMBERSHIP

4 Sessions Evolve Body Contouring -- \$995 / Month

+ 4 B12 Slim Shots

1 Facial Per Month

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS		
Botox ————— \$9		
Any other Service or Product ————————————————————————————————————		
FREE facial add ons, if applicable. 1 per month —————		
Minimum 4 month contract for any membership, there would be a \$75 cancellation fee.		
FREE Facial Add-ons		

<sup>\*</sup>Prices subject to change, non-cummulative services.



**MON**: 1PM-7PM | **TUE-FRI**: 10AM-5PM **SAT & SUN**: By Appointment Only

(915)455-6655 | THEHIVEMEDSPA.COM 6000 Northern Pass Dr Building A El Paso, TX 79911





## RECIEVE A FREE CONSULTATION TO LEARN THE BEST TREATMENT PLAN FOR YOU.



FACIALS	1 SESSION	PACKAGE(4)
Teen Facial  Dermaplaning+Facial	\$75 \$95	
ZO Stimulator Facial	\$125 —	\$400
PRX Peel Skin Regeneration	<u>\$295 —</u>	\$1,000
3 Step ZO Peel (Package of 3)	<del></del>	\$ <i>7</i> 50
ADD ONS Starting at		\$30

Jelly Mask, Facial Ice Globes, Eye Ultrasonic, Eye Galvanic, Face Ultrasonic, High Frequency, Face Galvanic, Skin Scruber, Body Ultrasonic, and Extractions, LED Light Therapy.

GLQFACIAL	STAND ALONE PRICE	ADD-ON
EXFOLIATE, OXYGENATE, NOURISH		
Glo2 Facial (Includes neck)	\$195	
Décolleté	\$75	\$30
Hands ————————————————————————————————————	\$75	\$30
Back	\$250	\$ 175
Booty	\$225	<b></b> \$135

hydrafacial	STAND ALONE PRICE	ADD-ON
Platinum Lymphatic drainage, booster of chor Deluxe Booster, cleanse, extract, peptides, hy Signature Cleanse, extract, peptides, hyalurc	raluronic acid — \$225	5
Eyes	\$35	\$25
Lips	<u> </u>	\$35
Hands Helps dry and aging hands look young	ger — <b>\$99</b> —	\$40
Neck and décolleté	\$125	\$85
<b>Booty</b> Brings out the glow in glutes	\$235	<b></b> \$125
Back Clears congested skin on the backl	\$295 ———	\$ 195
Keravive Scalp Treatment Includes at-home kit	\$445	\$395

INJECTABLES	
Botox (per unit)	\$11
Lip flip (botox)	
PRP Plasma (per treatment)	\$300
Kybella Fat Reduction (per vial)	\$450
DERMAL FILLERS Starting at Lip filler	\$575
Nose Filler	
Nasolabial filler	
Undereye Filler	
Cheekbone Filler	
Jawline Filler	
Chin Filler	

SPECIAL PRICING	<b>AVAILABLE</b>	WITH	MEMBERSHIP	S
-----------------	------------------	------	------------	---

LASER HAIR REMOVAL DIOLAZE 1 S	SESSION	PACKAGE(6)
X-Small Area Upper Lip, Chin, Side Burns, Fingers or Toes	\$60 —	\$240
Small Area Bikini, Neck, Under Arms, Upper/Lower Face, Forehead, Hands, Feel	\$95 —	\$420
Medium Area  Brazillian, Stomach, Décolletage, Full Face, Half Arms, Half Legs	\$160 —	\$ <i>7</i> 50
Large Area Full Back, Full Arms, Full Legs	\$230 —	<b></b> \$1,200
Full Body	\$550 —	- \$2,850

BODY CONTOURING EVOLVE	1 SESSION	PACKAGE(6)
Tite Skin Tightening   Cellulite Reduction	\$300 —	\$1,150
Trim Fat Reduction	\$300 —	\$1,150
Tone Muscle Definition	\$300 —	\$1,150
Transform (Tite, Trim, Tone)	\$600 —	\$1,700

**ADD ON: MORPHEUS8** Starting at \$500

SKIN TIGHTENING MORPHEUS8	1 SESSION	PACKAGE(3)
Full Face	- \$850	\$2,200
Face & Neck	- \$1,100 <del></del>	\$2,900
Neck	\$640 —	\$1,600
Décolletage	- \$ <i>7</i> 50 <del>-</del>	\$1,900
Scars Starting at	- \$550 <del></del>	\$1,250
Stretch Marks Starting at	- \$600 <del></del>	\$1,400
Eyes	\$400	\$975
Mouth	- \$400 <del></del>	\$975
Morpheus8 Body Starting at	\$1,400 —	\$3,500
ADD ONS: PRP	\$200	

SKIN REJUVENATION "IPL" LUMECCA	1 SESSION	PACKAGE(3)
X-Small Area Spot treatment	\$150 —	\$300
Small Area Neck, Hands	\$300 —	\$700
Medium Area Full Face, Décolletage, Half Arms	\$450 —	\$900
Large Area Face & Neck, Full Arms, Full Legs, Full Abdomen	\$550 —	\$1,200



